
84.75

85.75

84.20

Proposed Water Course
Crossing - Bridge 2

Existing Field Gate

12

28

10

11

23

16

12

2623

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV
MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

BL84.06

BL84.15

BL84.04

BL84.07

BL83.91

BL83.79
84.67

84.29

Vegetation Line
85.06

Slope Top

85.42

85.11

84.65

84.61

84.93

84.60

Slope Bottom 84.24

84.39

84.21

84.16

84.11

83.93

84.20

84.23

84.09

84.06

83.96

83.75

Slope Top

84.63

84.60

84.57

84.48

84.45

84.47

84.70

Edge of Road

84.67

84.58

84.56

84.52

84.57

84.67

Road Centreline

84.66

84.56

84.63

Edge of Road

84.59

84.65

84.59

84.55

84.57

84.68

BL83.90

BL83.73

BL83.82

BL83.91

BL83.88

BL84.07

83.82

84.43

Fence

84.94

85.01

Slope Top
84.39

84.52

84.95

84.73

84.72

84.55

Slope Bottom
84.09

84.04

84.06

84.12

84.19

84.31

84.18

83.82

83.94

84.05

83.89

84.18

Slope Top
84.55

84.49

84.51

84.61

84.48

84.44

84.00
85

.0
0

85.00

85.00

84.00

Welfare Cabin

Lighting tower

Welfare Cabin

Welfare Cabin

Welfare Cabin

Lighting tower

Crane Pad

Liebherr LTM 1250-6.1 M
obile Crane

Liebherr LT
M 1250-6.1 M

obile Cran
e

Crane Pad

E

E

E

E

E E

E
E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

F

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

Gate

Gate

84.20

83.49

85.40 85.53

85.4385.58

84.48

84.34

84.22

84.01

83.97

83.06

83.08

83.26

83.16

83.66

83.79

84.95

84.90

84.95

84.81 84.83 84.99

84.57

84.70

84.41 84.75

84.77

84.80

84.85

84.92 85.17

85.30

85.33

85.95

85.64

85.63

85.91

85.89

85.85

86.07

85.62

85.94

85.92

86.21

86.19

85.86

85.81

85.94

86.00

86.11

86.16

85.60

85.73

85.89

86.11

85.91

85.87

85.79

85.28

85.40

85.34

85.31

85.30

85.38

85.44

85.75

86.12

86.18

85.44

85.92

85.84

85.80

85.95

85.84

84.79

84.86

84.72

85.01

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

GRASS

GRAVEL

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

GRAVEL

GRASS

GRASS

ASPHALT

GRAVEL

GRASS

GRASS

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

ASPHALT

GRASS

GRAVEL GRASS

GRAVEL

CONCRETE

ASPHALT

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

83.13

83.12

85.32

85.38

85.4485.37

85.20

85.90

85.9385.7685.91

85.77

85.60

85.96 85.86

85.59

85.94

86.26

86.22

86.12

86.36

86.17

86.13

86.33

86.39

85.58

85.68 85.93

86.24 86.16 85.78

85.67

86.18
86.04

86.01

84.85

84.78

84.6084.54

84.74

84.55

84.87

84.94

84.67

84.74

84.9285.03

83.28

83.19

82.94

83.01

BL84.06

BL84.15

BL84.04

BL84.07

BL83.91

BL83.79

BL83.81

BL84.03

BL

84.02

BL84.13

BL

84.14

BL83.84

BL83.83

BL83.80

BL83.86

BL83.88

BL83.90

BL

84.01

BL84.15

BL84.30

BL84.24

BL84.41

BL84.47

BL

84.28

BL84.14

BL83.98

BL84.14

BL84.00

BL84.05

BL83.97

BL83.79

BL

83.80

BL83.90

BL84.28BL84.35

BL

84.71

BL84.61

BL84.74

BL85.18

BL85.01

BL84.86

BL84.68

BL84.05

BL83.85

BL84.54

BL

84.61

BL

83.83

BL83.87

BL

84.57

BL85.20

BL84.68

BL

84.59

BL84.68

BL

84.51

BL

84.55

BL84.67

BL

84.59

BL84.49

BL84.33

BL84.51

BL84.16

BL84.22

BL83.86

BL84.11

BL84.08

BL83.90

BL

84.20

BL84.04

BL83.90

BL

84.32

BL83.96

BL

83.60

BL

83.39

BL

83.98

IL83.84

IL

83.12

Vegetation Line

85.48

84.94

85.18

84.78

85.30

85.08

84.67

84.86

85.34

85.01

84.26

84.52

85.12

84.48

84.81

84.67

84.29

Vegetation Line

85.06

Vegetation Line

84.21

84.34

84.37

84.85

85.19

85.49

85.53

85.80

Vegetation Line85.68

Vegetation Line

84.44

84.68

84.61

84.90

85.15

85.22

85.67

85.45

Vegetation Line85.42

Slope Top

85.37
85.48

85.61

85.96

85.64

85.76

85.35

85.38

85.26

85.28

84.59

84.51

84.6784.16

Slope Bottom

84.93

84.61

84.89

84.74

84.54

84.50

84.66

84.01

84.05

84.31

84.28

84.19

84.23

85.1684.68

84.83

84.73

84.80

84.46

84.44

83.95

83.88

84.16

84.41

84.1484.05

Slope Top

85.31

85.49

85.73

85.64

85.39

85.28

85.14

84.82

84.63

84.63

84.70

84.5984.27

84.43

85.15

84.95

85.24

85.35

85.20

Fence

85.20

84.9584.86

84.90

85.00

85.11

85.22

85.39

84.96

85.18

85.79

85.58

85.44

85.34

85.60

85.24

85.11

85.21

85.30

84.70

84.81

84.5583.9
2

84.41

84.4384.60

84.65

84.81

84.71

84.70

84.72

84.62

84.64

85.04

84.83

84.73

84.66

84.38

84.17

84.06

84.15

83.87

83.60

83.41

Slope Bottom

83.25

84.35

84.42

84.67

84.73

84.80

84.74

84.58

84.62

84.60

84.62

84.77

84.83

84.62

84.57

84.31

84.33

84.16

84.06

84.02

83.60

83.48

83.34

84.8685.01

84.90

85.04

84.98

85.08

85.03

85.18

85.18

85.53

85.71

85.61

85.49

85.26

85.07

84.93

84.94

84.77

84.75

84.54

84.35

84.18

Slope Top

Slope Top 85.42

85.11

84.65

84.61

84.93

84.60

84.80

85.11

85.05

84.66

84.92

85.02

84.99

84.86

85.22

85.15

85.19

85.35

85.54

85.14

85.15

85.53

85.62

85.27

85.37

85.05

84.85

85.13

85.31

85.12

85.30

85.11

85.43

85.06

85.55

85.16

84.93

85.19

85.17

85.0885.36

Slope Bottom 84.24

84.39

84.21

84.16

84.11

83.93

83.91

84.09

84.10

84.24

84.28

83.96

83.95

83.91

84.00

84.16

84.02

84.14

84.33

84.19

84.34

84.64

84.44

84.35

84.23

84.18

84.21

84.11

84.23

84.22

83.91

83.71

83.99

84.71

85.24

85.08

83.96

83.84

83.8484.12

85.10

84.20

84.23

84.09

84.06

83.96

83.75

83.87

84.04

83.95

84.09

84.07

83.90

83.78

83.86

83.92

84.09

84.01

84.18

84.39

84.47

84.29

84.45

84.55

84.48

84.30

84.08

84.11

84.05

84.07

83.95

83.96

84.22

83.91

84.77

85.16

85.13

84.19

83.89

83.91

84.5384.99

Slope Top 84.63

84.60

84.57

84.48

84.45

84.47

84.61

84.72

84.62

84.58

84.65

84.48

84.45

84.54

84.63

84.70

84.87

85.06

85.10

85.10

85.06

85.02

84.97

85.13

85.06

85.04

84.90

84.81

84.93

84.96

85.00

84.92

84.97

84.96

85.12

85.11

85.16

85.17

85.23

85.31

85.20

84.70Edge of Road

84.67

84.58

84.56

84.52

84.57

84.57

84.66

84.72

84.66

84.63

84.67

84.56

84.54

84.55

84.68

84.72

84.82

84.94

85.08

85.13

85.11

85.09

85.11

85.18

85.22

85.19

85.27

85.08

85.05

84.99

85.01

84.94

85.03

85.06

85.05

85.05

85.05

85.13

85.13

85.07

85.14

85.21

85.37

85.57

85.76

85.77

85.68

85.49

85.37

85.20

84.99

84.96

84.90

84.77

84.70

84.51

84.33

84.24

84.16

84.18

84.17

84.17

84.14

84.06

84.01

84.00

83.86

83.74

83.68

83.68

83.56

83.41

83.34

83.38

83.43

83.54

Edge of Road

84.67

Road Centreline

84.66

84.56

84.64

84.73

84.68

84.64

84.62

84.74

84.93

85.10

85.10

85.15

85.21

85.12

85.01

85.01

85.11

85.09

85.16

85.12

85.23

85.55

85.79

85.53

85.20

85.01

84.78

84.52

84.29

84.10

84.03

83.96

83.73

83.69

83.47

83.44

83.56

Road Centreline

84.63Edge of Road

84.59

84.65

84.59

84.55

84.57

84.65

84.70

84.74

84.70

84.70

84.67

84.64

84.61

84.64

84.71

84.74

84.82

84.92

85.01

85.08

85.05

85.04

85.04

85.12

85.17

85.18

85.25

85.11

85.09

84.99

84.99

85.03

85.05

85.11

85.06

85.08

85.11

85.14

85.16

85.14

85.11

85.21

85.34

85.54

85.72

85.80

85.73

85.56

85.42

85.16

85.01

85.02

84.94

84.79

84.76

84.52

84.34

84.23

84.14

84.10

84.04

84.0283.97

83.96

83.96

83.84

83.73

83.67

83.69

83.58

83.42

83.42

83.48

83.53

83.56

83.59

89.11EV

89.18EV

92.51APEX

91.51APEX

86.02STAY

BL84.37

BL84.40

BL84.55

BL84.53

BL84.56

BL84.62

BL84.71

BL84.89

BL84.84

BL

84.82

BL84.92

BL84.79

BL85.16

BL

84.93

BL84.97

BL84.99

BL

85.07

BL85.16

BL84.82

BL84.97BL85.31

BL

84.96

BL85.18

BL85.13

BL

85.36

BL85.66

BL

85.67

BL85.66

BL

85.69

BL

85.56

BL84.54

BL84.34

BL83.63BL84.17

BL83.97

BL83.91

BL

83.52

BL83.49

BL83.77

BL83.66

BL83.39

BL

83.41

BL83.69

BL

83.60

BL83.17

BL83.10

BL83.30

BL83.19

BL83.03

BL

82.84

BL83.21

BL82.92

BL82.58

BL82.41

BL82.80

BL

82.67

BL82.39

BL

82.38

BL82.71

BL82.62

BL82.23

BL82.30

BL82.55

BL

82.52

BL82.02

BL82.34

BL

82.46

BL82.53

BL82.33

BL82.31

BL82.59

BL

82.41

BL82.26

BL82.20

BL

82.44

BL82.35

BL82.30

BL82.39

BL

82.67

BL82.77

BL82.40

BL82.43

BL83.82 BL82.54BL82.44

83.09

Wall83.05

Pillar83.10

Pillar83.13

Wall83.0683.11

83.67

Slope Bottom

83.85

83.60

83.81

83.29

83.28

83.22

83.14

82.72

82.51

82.71

82.72

82.56

82.28

82.55

82.50

82.30

82.33

82.31

82.34

82.36

82.41

82.76

82.48

82.49

82.80

83.78

Slope Bottom

83.87

83.83

83.91

83.55

83.33

83.27

83.23

83.21

83.02

82.81

82.71

82.64

82.65

82.58

82.66

82.98

82.66

82.50

82.61

82.83

82.99

83.15

Slope Bottom

83.78

84.24

84.01

Slope Bottom

84.23

84.15

84.33

84.10

83.90

83.95

83.75

83.57

83.52

83.46

83.08

83.12

82.84

82.86

82.73

82.68

82.63

82.86

82.76

82.67

82.54

82.81

82.77

82.92

83.10

83.81

Slope Top

84.89

84.82

84.71

84.72

84.83

84.92

84.72

84.41

84.28

84.14

84.00

83.76

83.63

83.53

83.51

83.43

83.36

83.36

83.40

83.47

83.49

83.49

83.62

83.72

83.84

Slope Top

84.00

84.57

84.28

83.72

Slope Top85.10

84.90

84.83

84.73

84.72

84.61

84.65

84.61

84.38

84.17

84.12

83.87

83.62

83.55

83.48

83.38

83.46

83.26

83.44

83.51

83.52

83.24

83.28

83.59

83.64

83.74

83.90

84.16 Slope Top83.68

Slope Bottom

84.63

84.67

84.25

84.06 84.07

83.81

83.56

83.44

83.33

83.31

82.96

83.17

82.56

82.81

82.73

82.65

82.63

82.76

82.49

82.49

82.67

82.50

82.36

83.02

82.71

82.71

82.66

82.61 83.04 82.60

85.59

85.67

85.87

85.71

85.85

86.03

86.11

86.04

86.02

Slope Top

85.94

85.39

85.29

85.57

85.34

85.47

85.77

85.88

85.71

85.74

Slope Bottom

85.74

85.39

85.06

85.41

85.34

Slope Bottom

85.33

85.39

85.49

85.78

85.50

Slope Top

85.61

Hedge 85.88

86.38

86.13

86.24

86.21

85.89

86.23

85.92

86.32

86.49

86.72

86.56

86.61

86.53

86.39

85.88

85.93

86.02

85.68

85.61

Hedge

85.31

85.24

85.17

85.13

85.09

85.11

85.18

85.74

86.12

86.02

Hedge85.86

Slope Bottom84.60

84.61

84.77

84.62

84.71

84.81

84.99

85.30

85.24

85.15

85.11

84.88

85.25

85.11

85.18

85.20

85.27

85.38

85.24

85.2685.06

85.1684.34

84.41

84.49

84.56

84.54

84.60

84.68

84.79

84.82

84.85

84.92

84.78

85.03

84.89

84.91

84.92

85.06

85.18

84.81 Hedge

84.93

Slope Top 85.26

85.29

85.24

85.14

85.09

85.42

85.87

85.85

85.88

85.77

85.57

85.44

85.59

85.79

85.84

85.85

85.86

85.88

85.82

85.8585.85 85.57

Hedge

85.14 85.03

84.70 84.24 84.01

83.78

84.58

84.64

84.52

84.46

84.09

84.12

83.80

83.82

83.65

83.29

83.23

83.37

83.10

83.00

83.25

83.60

83.63

83.50

83.38

83.48

83.93

83.70

83.80 83.93

84.07Hedge

84.33

85.18

85.22

85.2285.25

84.88 84.57

84.28

83.72

83.67

84.48

84.26

84.34

84.14

84.12

83.81

83.75

83.61

83.09

83.11

83.16

82.95

82.81

82.78

83.13

83.08

83.08

83.04

83.26

83.11

83.32

83.29

83.30

83.19

Hedge

83.81

Hedge

85.15 85.28

85.25

85.20

85.46

85.44

85.54 Fence

85.2085.32 Fence 84.98 Edge of Road

84.89

84.81

84.76

84.79

84.91

84.84

84.71

84.51

84.35

84.22

84.04

83.86

83.74

83.63

83.56

83.54

83.53

83.48

83.47

83.55

83.65

Edge of Road

85.20

Edge of Road 85.01

84.89

84.80

84.83

84.71

84.77

84.75

84.63

84.45

84.36

84.19

83.93

83.82

83.61

83.61

83.55

83.47

83.51

83.44

83.39

83.51

83.66

83.62

85.26Edge of R
oad

85.29

85.27

Overhead Cables

Overhead Cables

Hedge

85.8385.98

85.91

85.86

85.76

85.80 Hedge

85.62

Pillar85.57

Pillar85.64

Pillar 85.83

Wall 85.60Wall

85.76

85.68

Wall

85.60

Pillar85.70

Hedge

85.91

86.34

86.23

86.52

86.25

86.37

85.67

86.08

85.94

Hedge

85.86

Hedge86.22

Wall 85.92

85.70

Hedge86.51

86.62

86.83

86.74

86.45

86.35

Hedge

85.78

Hedge

86.35

86.21

86.25

86.36

86.09

86.09

86.09

85.80

85.75

85.78

85.63

85.59

85.78

85.74

85.74

85.72

Hedge85.75

Pillar

86.40Pillar

86.39

Overhea
d Cable

s

Pillar86.08 Wall 85.85

85.8885.94

Pillar

85.85 Pillar85.83

Wall86.01

85.9385.82Overhead Cables

Overhead
 Cables

Overhea
d Cable

s

Pillar86.01

Slope Bottom

85.81 85.86

85.76 85.76 85.69

Slope Top86.0486.16

86.14 86.09 85.97

86.06 Fence

86.09

Hedge84.85 84.85 84.93

84.97 85.07

85.08 85.19

85.32

85.46 85.54 85.60 85.63

85.85

86.43 Hedge

86.22

Pillar84.87

Pillar84.83Pillar84.75

84.82Wall 84.87Wall84.80

84.78

Pillar84.80

Hedge84.41 84.40

84.53

84.66Hedge 84.76

Pillar84.42

84.31

Wall84.40

Wall

84.4484.45

84.43

84.46

84.40

84.41

Wall84.34

84.37

Pillar

84.29

Pillar

84.38

Pillar

84.42

Pillar84.45

Pillar

84.4984.54

84.53Pillar84.50

Pillar84.54

Wall

84.61

84.58

Pillar84.62

Hedge84.9384.88

85.26

85.26

85.21

84.81

84.57

84.38

84.43 84.54

84.41

84.42

84.73 85.00

85.09 85.00

85.01

85.13 85.11

85.37 85.54 85.35 85.49

85.62

85.83

86.14

86.37

86.29

86.19

86.16

Hedge 86.39

Pillar

84.98

Pillar

84.99

Overhead Cables

Overhead Cables83.24

Hedge

83.36

83.59

83.53

83.77

83.81

83.94

84.39

84.71

84.70

84.83 84.88Hedge85.10

Wall83.26 83.19

83.27

83.27 Wall83.24

Pillar83.26

Pillar83.26

83.1083.15 83.23

Pillar 83.10Pillar 83.06

WM83.18Conc

83.18

Pillar83.02

82.91

Fence

82.98

82.84

Edge of Road

82.89

82.95 82.97

83.07

83.11

83.18

83.23

83.28

83.31

83.35

83.43

83.49

83.70

84.00

84.35

84.67

84.66 84.71

84.80

84.89

84.94

84.86

84.77

84.58

84.41

84.45

84.48

84.56

84.73

84.88 85.05

85.13 85.17

85.22

85.27 85.33

85.41 85.48 85.55 85.55

85.62

85.81

86.02

86.15

86.20

86.27

86.26

86.16 86.13 86.15 86.17

86.07

86.21

86.17

86.09

85.98

85.92

85.90

85.90

85.94

85.89

85.94

85.97

85.97

86.07

86.09

86.02

85.96

85.92 85.91 85.92 85.88

85.81

85.72

85.72

85.84

85.91

85.95

85.98

86.01

85.95

85.92

85.77

85.76

85.69

85.72

85.78

85.80

85.84

85.85

85.83

85.78

85.64

85.47

85.34

85.27

85.32

85.33

85.38

85.50

85.44

85.32

85.24

82.85Road Centreline

82.96

83.07

83.19

83.24

83.35

83.49

83.96

84.54

84.66 84.84

84.82

84.57

84.49

84.60

84.79

85.07

85.18

85.32

85.45 85.62

85.66

86.01

86.20

86.28

86.19

86.24

86.21

86.05

85.93

85.95

86.00

86.01

86.08

85.97

85.94

85.91

85.79

85.86

85.99

86.04

85.93

85.78

85.72

85.79

85.87

85.79

85.47

85.28

85.39

85.44

85.25

84.92

84.84

84.87

84.69

84.38

84.02

83.67

83.57

83.50

83.46

83.66

83.62

82.89

Edge of Road

82.92

82.99

83.01 83.05

83.12

83.23

83.16

83.21

83.28

83.36

83.36

83.49

83.66

83.95

84.28

84.43

84.48

84.57 84.67 84.78

84.83

84.73 84.72

84.67

84.60

84.57

84.48

84.53

84.54

84.61

84.71

84.74 84.79 84.87

85.06 85.14

85.16 85.23

85.33

85.37 85.43

85.56 85.63

85.60 85.70

85.91

86.03

86.12

86.18

86.28

86.23 86.24

86.23

86.15

86.14

86.14

86.26

86.29

86.23

86.18

86.08

86.01

85.93

85.89

85.96

86.00

86.01

86.03

86.04

86.14

86.04

85.97

85.95 85.93 85.91 85.90 85.91

85.89

85.83

85.82

85.80

85.87

85.87

85.93

85.92

85.99

85.95

85.92

85.83

85.77

85.75

85.69

85.75

85.78

85.84

85.88

85.86

85.78

85.60

85.43

85.25

85.22

85.27

85.40

85.42

85.40 85.33 85.31 85.28

85.26

85.23

Edge of Road

Hedge82.89 82.92

83.05

83.23

83.25

83.28

83.38

83.20 83.36

83.33

83.50

83.46

83.77

83.89

84.09

84.45

84.78 84.53

84.79 84.88 84.70

84.68

84.96

85.18 84.78

84.57

TOW83.98

TOF

84.45

TOW

84.76TOW

84.66TOW84.10 TOW 83.93TOW

84.21TOW

84.26TOW

84.01TOW

87.00TOW

86.99TOW

86.26TOW85.68TOW

86.05TOW

86.28TOW 85.60TOW 85.80TOW

85.56TOW85.78TOW

85.74TOW

85.67TOW

85.47TOW85.53TOW

86.11TOW

85.71TOW

86.31TOW 86.07TOW

86.24TOW

86.50TOW 86.49TOW

86.27TOW

86.04TOW 86.27

TOW

87.33

TOF87.37

TOW

87.72

TOW

87.48

TOW

87.17TOW

87.72TOW

87.48TOW87.14TOW87.34TOW

87.35TOW

88.08TOW88.12TOW

87.27TOW 86.88

TOW 87.07TOW 87.52

TOW

87.50TOW

87.06

TOW

86.85TOW

87.27

TOW

86.58TOF

86.73

TOF

85.085.0

85.0

85.085.0

83.00

83.50

84.00

84.50

84.50

84.50

85.50

86.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

85.50 85.50

86.00

86.50

86.00

86.00

86.00

85.085.50

85.084.50

85.50

85.0

84.0084.50

84.00

84.00

84.50

84.50

84.50

83.50 83.5084.00

83.50

83.5084.00

83.50

83.50

83.50

83.50

83.5083.50

83.50

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.50

85.0

85.085.0

85.0

84.0084.0084.50

84.50

84.50

85.50

85.50

85.0

85.084.00 84.0084.5084.50

85.0

85.0

85.0 84.5084.50

85.0

85.085.084.00 84.0084.5084.50

GRAVEL GRAVEL

GRASS

GRAVEL GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

Building

Building

Building

84.68

84.75

84.61

84.5184.5684.38 84.39 84.2884.34

84.1984.22

BL83.90

BL83.73

BL83.82

BL

83.91

BL83.88

BL84.07

BL83.82

BL83.84

BL83.88

BL83.83

BL

83.72

BL83.91

BL83.89

BL83.81

BL

83.90

BL83.92

BL83.71

BL

83.72

BL

83.75

BL

83.78

BL83.69

BL83.58

BL83.84

BL83.79

BL

84.15

BL

83.80

BL

83.98

BL84.08

BL84.03

BL84.06

BL84.27

BL84.43

BL84.23

BL84.01

BL84.28

BL83.98

BL84.09

BL84.07

BL83.98

BL84.34

BL84.10

BL84.17

BL

83.97

IL83.80

IL83.9384.36

84.38 83.7483.88

84.48

85.45

84.62

85.08

84.70

84.76

84.42

84.38

84.45

84.70

84.96

84.99

84.85

84.93

84.77

84.98

85.16

85.12

85.19

85.11

85.28

85.21

84.87

85.06

85.03

85.16

84.99

85.00

85.04

85.04

85.07

84.00

84.23

84.19

84.26

84.23

84.20

83.94

83.92

84.10

83.94

84.13

84.15

84.40

84.25

84.18

84.31

84.57

84.24

84.66

84.58

84.55

84.34

84.46

84.26

84.34

84.40

84.42

84.37

84.33

84.40

84.41

83.83

84.06

84.12

84.02

84.07

83.87

83.99

83.85

84.03

84.04

83.96

84.02

84.05

83.97

84.07

84.22

84.32

84.26

84.43

84.50

84.45

84.31

84.38

84.46

84.45

84.39

84.54

84.54

84.45

84.47

84.22

84.61

84.66

84.59

84.75

84.57

84.57

84.48

84.58

84.73

84.72

84.73

84.83

84.86

84.88

84.92

84.81

84.74

85.04

85.14

85.22

85.14

85.03

85.02

84.98

84.98

85.00

85.09

85.02

85.07

85.00

84.72

84.43

Fence

84.94

85.01

84.76

84.96

84.87

84.87

84.60

84.47

84.80

84.85

85.04

85.03

84.90

85.20

85.27

85.11

85.13

85.24

84.93

Slope Top 84.39

84.52

84.95

84.73

84.72

84.55

84.73

84.77

84.93

84.86

84.41

Slope Bottom

84.09

84.04

84.06

84.12

84.19

84.31

84.06

84.17

84.29

84.17

83.68

84.18

83.82

83.94

84.05

83.89

84.18

84.01

83.83

84.01

84.07

83.75

Slope Top 84.55

84.49

84.51

84.61

84.48

84.44

84.43

84.59

84.63

84.77

84.36

GRASS

GRASS

GRAVEL

CR

CR

CR

CR

0m 5m 10
m

15
m

20
m

25
m

30
m

35
m

40
m

45
m

50
m

Scale 1:500

Scale (@          )

Checked by

Drawn by

Date Project number

Th
ur

sd
ay

 2
9 

M
ay

 2
02

5

Rev. Description Date

Drawing Number Rev

PROJECT CLIENT

SHEET

App By

No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or stored in any retrieval system of any nature without the written
permission of Fehily Timoney & Company as copyright holder except as agreed for use on the project for which the document was originally
issued. Do not scale.  Use figured dimensions only. If in doubt - Ask!

O:\ACAD\2022\P22-242\P22-242-0300-0018

P22-242-0300-0018
SITE ACCESS ENTRANCE 3

P22-242

DREHID WIND FARM & SUBSTATION

A

1:50011.03.25

CS

BC

If Applicable : Ordnance Survey Ireland Licence No. EN 0001218 © Ordnance Survey Ireland and Government of Ireland
OSI SHEETS 3122-C, 3122-D,3187-A,3187-B,3187-C,3187-D,3188-A,3188-B,3188-C,3188-D,3253-A,3253-B,3253-C,3253-D,

A1-

NORTH KILDARE WIND FARM Ltd.

.

A ISSUE FOR PLANNING JH 11.03.25

Legend
Planning Site Boundary

Land Holding Boundary

KEY PLAN

Proposed Internal Access Track

Proposed Berms

MV MV MV MV MV

Proposed Internal Collector Cable

Existing Ground Contour

Interceptor Drain With Diffuse Outflow

Roadside Swale

Stilling Pond and Diffuse

Proposed Culvert

Existing Culvert

Temporary Construction Phase Surfaces

Temporary Widening Areas

Temporary Widening Areas

Existing Public Road to be used for Construction and
Operation Phase

Temporary Bridge Crossing


